
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104030000
95040

04/03/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE STRANGE,
JAMES KYLE
ETUX

336 660

199104050000
97550

04/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WADLEY,
HUGH E, JR.
ETUX

337 125

199104220001
14870

04/22/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

339 147

199105170001
42490

05/17/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

343 522

199105070001
30240

05/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

341 786

199105090001
33990

05/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 311

199105240001
49750

05/24/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

344 404

199106120001
67560

06/12/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

347 761

199106130001
69810

06/13/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

347 883

199107160002
05380

07/16/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

353 773

199107080001
94840

07/08/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

351 943

199108090002
33300

08/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES TORSTRICK,
ROBERT L. &
JO

358 122

199107310002
23210

07/31/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKWELL,
WILLIAM
O.ETAL

356 269

199108020002
25950

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

356 869

199108020002
26080

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WESSON,
MICHAEL D. &
KATH

356 869

199108150002
42170

08/15/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNY, IVETA
E.      ETAL

359 76

199108210002
49610

08/21/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

359 930

199109050002
65090

09/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

362 292

199108270002
55160

08/27/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

360 810



199108280002
56830

08/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

360 962

199109250002
88750

09/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE CALTON,
DAVID W. &
MELISS

365 543

199110010002
93810

10/01/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

366 281

199109230002
84810

09/23/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

365 58

199109240002
85600

09/24/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

365 240

199109240002
86770

09/24/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

365 271

199110140003
06020

10/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
FRED B &
LAN-ETAL

368 311

199110160003
08080

10/16/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES QUINLIVAN,
JAMES,III & EL

368 740

199111010003
24100

11/01/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

371 166

199111050003
26730

11/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 668

199111070003
29680

11/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

372 76


