Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
199104030000 95040	04/03/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRANGE, JAMES KYLE ETUX	336	660			•
199104050000 97550	04/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADLEY, HUGH E, JR. ETUX	337	125			
199104220001 14870	04/22/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	339	147			
199105170001 42490	05/17/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	343	522			
199105070001 30240	05/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	341	786			
199105090001 33990	05/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	311			
199105240001 49750	05/24/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	344	404			
199106120001 67560	06/12/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	347	761			
199106130001 69810	06/13/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	347	883			
199107160002 05380	07/16/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	353	773			
199107080001 94840	07/08/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	351	943			
199108090002 33300	08/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	TORSTRICK, ROBERT L. & JO	358	122			
199107310002 23210	07/31/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKWELL, WILLIAM O.ETAL	356	269			
199108020002 25950	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	356	869			
199108020002 26080	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WESSON, MICHAEL D. & KATH	356	869			
199108150002 42170	08/15/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNY, IVETA E. ETAL	359	76			
199108210002 49610	08/21/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	359	930			
199109050002 65090	09/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	362	292			
199108270002 55160	08/27/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	360	810			

199108280002 56830	08/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	360	962		
199109250002 88750	09/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALTON, DAVID W. & MELISS	365	543		
199110010002 93810	10/01/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	366	281		
199109230002 84810		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	365	58		
199109240002 85600	09/24/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	365	240		
199109240002 86770	09/24/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	365	271		
199110140003 06020	10/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, FRED B & LAN-ETAL	368	311		
199110160003 08080	10/16/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINLIVAN, JAMES,III & EL	368	740		
199111010003 24100	11/01/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	371	166		
199111050003 26730	11/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	668		
199111070003 29680	11/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	372	76		